
Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 2991510001456 Kuznetsova	Daria RUS
2 2991510000286 Dubinchik	Ksenia RUS
3 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoé FRA
4 2930180001464 Maslova	Vasilisa BLR
5 2741890000587 Boiko	Maryna UKR
6 2901700000523 Garcia	Patiño	Alba ESP
7 2980670000172 Arbona	Chloé FRA
8 2980910002120 Orini	Martina ITA
9 2941460000121 Czapla	Paulina POL
10 2990910001448 La	Volpe	Laura ITA
11 2951460000120 Czapla	Ewelina POL
12 2901700002132 Pujadas	Fernandez-Cordeiro	Anna ESP
13 2901700001908 Pujadas	Fernandez-Cordeiro	Marta ESP
14 2841650000416 Lacko-Bartošová	Lucia SVK

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS
3 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
4 2050910003460 Pettinari	Francesca ITA
5 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA
6 2011460000119 Czapla	Justyna POL
7 2051910001452 Lean	Alice GBR
8 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoé FRA
9 2030910001788 Guslandi	Ilaria ITA
10 2901510001970 Komissarova	Iuliia RUS
11 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
12 2020910002397 Mozzali	Sacha ITA
13 2040670001339 Amiand	Sephora FRA
14 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA
15 2051460001376 Skubis	Marta POL
16 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA
17 2020910002403 Crippa	Arianna ITA
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Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 1021510000281 Timchenko	Sergey RUS
2 1990910001438 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA
3 1990670000252 Ménard	Nathan FRA
4 1910670000431 Lebois	Romain FRA
5 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA
6 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA
7 1000910001439 Lissoni	Alessandro ITA
8 1851700001783 Guirao	Capistany	Carlos ESP
9 1950670000178 Thierry	Teddy FRA
10 1990670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA
11 1871510000060 Shitov	Andrey RUS
12 1951460000404 Wieczorek	Tomasz POL
13 1000190000166 Van	Overloop	Hannes BEL
14 1901700000559 Garcia	Vilar	Christian ESP
15 1990710000625 Zourmand	Hamun GER
16 1921460000402 Motyka	Kamil POL
17 1931700002130 Gutiérrez	Mencerre	Gerard ESP
18 1991700000543 Cañero	Gómez	Alejandro ESP
19 1900670000629 Amari	Noe FRA
20 1870520000401 Brandejs	Tomáš CZE
21 XXX Alosou	Saifeddin SYR

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 1071510000289 Vornovitskiy	Daniil RUS
2 1010910001440 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo ITA
3 1010910001442 Ferrari	Roberto ITA
4 1010910001786 La	Volpe	Enrico ITA
5 1061510000033 Velikanov	Gleb RUS
6 1030670000233 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA
7 1020710000624 Zourmand	Ramtin GER
8 1020910002402 Confalonieri	Samuele ITA
9 1901700002495 Pujadas	Alex ESP
10 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA
11 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA
12 1020670000231 Ménard	Remy FRA
13 1020910004844 Rizzoli	Riccardo ITA
14 1070710004357 Wachsmuth	Benjamin GER
DQ 1021460001078 Krupa	Nikodem POL

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 1091150069 Ferrari	Roberto	/	Lissoni	Alessandro ITA
2 3091160143 Degli	Agostini	Valerio	/	Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA
3 XXX Arosio	Matilde	/	Pettinari	Francesca ITA

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 2991510001456 Kuznetsova	Daria RUS
2 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoé FRA
3 2930180001464 Maslova	Vasilisa BLR
4 2991510000286 Dubinchik	Ksenia RUS
5 2741890000587 Boiko	Maryna UKR
6 2901700000523 Garcia	Patiño	Alba ESP
7 2941460000121 Czapla	Paulina POL
8 2990910001448 La	Volpe	Laura ITA
9 2980910002120 Orini	Martina ITA
9 2951460000120 Czapla	Ewelina POL
9 2901700002132 Pujadas	Fernandez-Cordeiro	Anna ESP
9 2980670000172 Arbona	Chloé FRA
13 2901700001908 Pujadas	Fernandez-Cordeiro	Marta ESP
13 2841650000416 Lacko-Bartošová	Lucia SVK

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Freestyle	Pair



Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS
3 2010670000437 Granjon	Lily FRA
4 2050910003460 Pettinari	Francesca ITA
5 2011460000119 Czapla	Justyna POL
6 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
7 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA
8 2051910001452 Lean	Alice GBR
9 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
9 2051460001376 Skubis	Marta POL
9 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA
9 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoé FRA
13 2040670001339 Amiand	Sephora FRA
13 2020910002403 Crippa	Arianna ITA
13 2030910001788 Guslandi	Ilaria ITA
13 2020910002397 Mozzali	Sacha ITA
17 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA
18 2060670000733 Lecomte	Marie FRA

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 1021510000281 Timchenko	Sergey RUS
2 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA
3 1910670000431 Lebois	Romain FRA
4 1990670000252 Ménard	Nathan FRA
5 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA
6 1990910001438 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA
7 1000910001439 Lissoni	Alessandro ITA
8 1990670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA
9 1911700001473 Nelson	Caro	Carlos ESP
9 1851700001783 Guirao	Capistany	Carlos ESP
9 1871510000060 Shitov	Andrey RUS
9 1950670000178 Thierry	Teddy FRA
13 1951460000404 Wieczorek	Tomasz POL
13 1961460000106 Mroczek	Tomasz POL
13 1990710000625 Zourmand	Hamun GER
13 1901700000559 Garcia	Vilar	Christian ESP
17 1931700002130 Gutiérrez	Mencerre	Gerard ESP
17 1000190000166 Van	Overloop	Hannes BEL
17 1921460000402 Motyka	Kamil POL
20 1991700000543 Cañero	Gómez	Alejandro ESP
20 1900670000629 Amari	Noe FRA
20 1870520000401 Brandejs	Tomáš CZE
21 XXX Alosou	Saifeddin SYR

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 1010910001442 Ferrari	Roberto ITA
2 1010910001440 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo ITA
3 1010910001786 La	Volpe	Enrico ITA
4 1071510000289 Vornovitskiy	Daniil RUS
5 1061510000033 Velikanov	Gleb RUS
6 1020670000231 Ménard	Remy FRA
7 1020710000624 Zourmand	Ramtin GER
8 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA
9 1021460001078 Krupa	Nikodem POL
9 1901700002495 Pujadas	Alex ESP
9 1020910002402 Confalonieri	Samuele ITA
9 1030670000233 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA
13 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA
13 1020910004844 Rizzoli	Riccardo ITA
13 1070710004357 Wachsmuth	Benjamin GER

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men



Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoé FRA 4,744 5,472
2 2980670000553 Moreno	Laurine FRA 4,805 5,462
3 2990910001448 La	Volpe	Laura ITA 5,027 5,530
4 2980910002120 Orini	Martina ITA 5,111 5,792
5 2871510001507 Pashkova	Valentina RUS 5,062 5,990
6 2951460000120 Czapla	Ewelina POL 5,227 5,865
7 2941460000121 Czapla	Paulina POL 5,297 6,259
8 2991510001456 Kuznetsova	Daria RUS 5,781 6,302
9 2741890000587 Boiko	Maryna UKR 5,958 -
10 2841650000416 Lacko-Bartošová	Lucia SVK 6,578 -

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2010670000437 Granjon	Lily FRA 4,558 5,249
2 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS 4,981 5,510
3 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS 4,946 5,597
4 2011460000119 Czapla	Justyna POL 5,018 5,701
5 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA 5,142 5,883
6 2050910003460 Pettinari	Francesca ITA 5,191 5,754
7 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA 5,210 5,781
8 2020910002403 Crippa	Arianna ITA 5,251 6,109
9 2020910002397 Mozzali	Sacha ITA 5,255 -
10 2901910001452 Lean	Alice GBR 5,710 -
11 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoé FRA 5,843 -
12 2040670001339 Amiand	Sephora FRA 5,892 -
13 2060670000733 Lecomte	Marie FRA 5,968 -
14 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA 6,327 -

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1960670001515 Fort	Jimmy FRA 4,354 4,955
2 1900870001497 Ranjbar	Vakili	Pedram AUT 4,370 4,999
3 1980910000656 Faugno	Francesco ITA 4,659 5,135
4 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA 4,468 5,212
5 1000190000166 Van	Overloop	Hannes BEL 4,663 5,555
6 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA 4,663 5,260
7 1990910001438 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA 4,685 5,459
8 1920910000201 Rosato	Gianmarco ITA 4,750 5,000
9 1000910001439 Lissoni	Alessandro ITA 4,756 -
10 1910670000431 Lebois	Romain FRA 4,797 -
11 1021510000281 Timchenko	Sergey RUS 4,798 -
12 1991700000543 Canero	Gomez	Alejandro ESP 4,864 -
13 1941700000558 Rodriguez	Lozano	Gonzalo ESP 4,987 -
14 1790630001518 Kullap	Erki EST 5,206 -
15 1990710000625 Zourmand	Hamun GER 5,271 -
16 1870520000401 Brandejs	Tomáš CZE 5,820 -
17 1900670000629 Amari	Noe FRA 6,678 -
18 1970910001933 Lazzerini	Marco ITA DQ -

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1010910002142 Pallazzi	Matteo ITA 4,368 5,184
2 1010910001442 Ferrari	Roberto ITA 4,562 5,229
3 1010910001440 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo ITA 4,722 5,285
4 1010910001786 La	Volpe	Enrico ITA 4,608 5,275
5 1020670000231 Menard	Remy FRA 4,693 5,377
6 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 4,965 5,579
7 1030910004397 Isman	Tommaso ITA 4,987 5,571
8 1020910002402 Confalonieri	Samuele ITA 5,010 5,384
9 1020710000624 Zourmand	Ramtin GER 5,067 -
10 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA 5,070 -
11 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA 5,141 -
12 1901700002495 Pujadas	Alex ESP 5,311 -
13 1011460001073 Flaga	Jakub POL 5,612 -
14 1901460000112 Kilian	Hubert POL 5,830 -
15 1021460001078 Krupa	Nikodem POL 6,270 -

Final	Results	Speed	Slalom	Junior	Men

Final	Results	Speed	Slalom	Junior		Women

Final	Results	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Men

Final	Results	Speed	Slalom	Senior		Women



Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 1901700001487 Rubio	Mesas	Enrique ESP
2 1911700001473 Nelson	Caro	Carlos ESP
3 1901700001926 Granados	Martin	Jesus	César ESP
4 1991700000543 Cañero	Gómez	Alejandro ESP
5 1901700001796 Soler	Pablo ESP
6 1871700000540 García	Fernández	Brais ESP
7 1891510001981 Mosolov	Anton RUS
8 1811570003566 Giovanelli	Michele SMR
9 1911510002183 Volkov	Leonid RUS
9 1020910002402 Confalonieri	Samuele ITA
9 1990670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA
9 1921700000536 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP
13 1921460000402 Motyka	Kamil POL
13 1980910000656 Faugno	Francesco ITA
13 1870520000401 Brandejs	Tomáš CZE
13 XXX Alosou	Saifeddin SYR

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 2961700003181 Zhu	Linda	Muyuan ESP
2 2841510001481 Krykova	Natalia RUS
3 2011460000119 Czapla	Justyna POL
4 2780910003569 Pagliucoli	Giulia ITA
5 2901700001907 Moreno	Noelia ESP
6 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
7 2020910002397 Mozzali	Sacha ITA

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry Height
1 1840670001348 Fantuz	Alexandre FRA 137
2 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA 137
3 1010910002142 Pallazzi	Matteo ITA 133
4 1901700001796 Soler	Pablo ESP 133
5 1901460001073 Flaga	Jakub POL 125
6 1900710001046 Schröder	Martin GER 125
7 1030910004397 Isman	Tommaso ITA 125
8 1891510001981 Mosolov	Anton RUS 120
9 1921700000536 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP 120
10 1941700000558 Rodriguez	Lozano	Gonzalo ESP 120
11 1901510000089 Shevchenko	Valery RUS 110
12 1870520000401 Brandejs	Tomáš CZE 100
13 1900670000629 Amari	Noe FRA 90
13 XXX Alosou	Saifeddin SYR 90
15 1980910000656 Faugno	Francesco ITA 0

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry Height
1 2841510001481 Krykova	Natalia RUS 100
2 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS 100
3 2961700003181 Zhu	Linda	Muyuan ESP 100
4 2011460000119 Czapla	Justyna POL 100
5 2900910003479 Pavanello	Giorgia ITA 95

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women

Final	Ranking	Jumps	Men

Final	Ranking	Jumps	Women


